
1. SG Tell Dietzenbach 490
Berns, Arthur 163
Zajaczkowski, Krzysztof 158
Lauterbach, Florian 169

2. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 488
Dunleavy, Cassidy 161
Koch, Niklas 161
Weiland, Helle Runa 166

3. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 482
Nagengast, Karima 177
Schneider, Christoph 167
Pletsch, Johanna 138

4. St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 429
Link, David 149
Wagner, Leon 127
Weidlich, David 153

5. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 3 409
Baier, Florian 129
Dörr, Danny 154
Nagengast, Justus 126

6. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 5 327
Evers, Philipp 80
Kaufmann, Daniel 120
Schwarz, Tim 127

7. SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 293
Heinrichs, Lars 136
Wilke, Jannes 157

Einzelwertung

1. Denninghoff, Steffen Spsv Breidenbach 179
2. Lauterbach, Florian SG Tell Dietzenbach 169
2. Bier, Moritz TUS Ginnheim 169
4. Wetterau, Dennis SV Berneburg 167
4. Schneider, Christoph SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 167
6. Herkner, Jan-Steffen Svw Haigerseelbach 164
7. Berns, Arthur SG Tell Dietzenbach 163
8. Dunleavy, Cassidy SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 161
8. Koch, Niklas SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 161

10. Müller, Fabian SV Gensungen 160
11. Hellmuth, Jannis SPSV Oberzwehren 160
12. Deve, Furkan SV Selzerbrunnen 158
13. Zajaczkowski, Krzysztof SG Tell Dietzenbach 158
14. Wilke, Jannes SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 157
15. Demski, Tobias SV Gross Umstadt 157
16. Delp, Johannes SV Beerfurth 155
17. Dörr, Danny SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 3 154
18. Ülger, Deniz PSG Gross Gerau 154
19. Pfolcz, Domenik SPSV Fuldabrück 154
20. Weidlich, David St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 153
21. Wanoschek, Clemens Büdinger SG 151
22. van Reem, Dennis SG Tell Dietzenbach 150
23. Link, David St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 149
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24. John, Marius Svw Spachbrücken 148
25. Makowski, Peer SV Burguffeln 147
26. Amlacher, Thorben Ssc Ginnheim 141
27. Heinrichs, Lars SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 136
28. Heinrichs, Eick SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 135
29. Baier, Florian SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 3 129
30. Schwarz, Tim SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 5 127
31. Wagner, Leon St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 127
32. Nagengast, Justus SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 3 126
33. Kaufmann, Daniel SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 5 120
34. Friedmann, Jan HSG Büttelborn 109
35. Evers, Philipp SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 5 80
na. Gall, Marvin SSV Mörlenbach 0
na. Hopmann, Henry SV Ostheim 0
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